Pier Relocation Wait List
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Name

Kate H Gerken

Robert Graves

Gary D & Cindy A Leonard

Thomas G & Tina S Collins

Harold O'Connell

Donna Gallagher

Nicollette L Purcell

Michael & Karen Haaning

John Peter Papeck

Eric Lindskog

Vincent & Michelle Chiara

Patrick Anderson

Shawn & Kim Fahey

James A & Karen A Prickett

David N Merryman, Agent, David N Merryman Trust
Marc Smith

Ricky R Mangun, Agent, Mangun Trust

Kevin & Jill McCall

Sunday, February 22, 2026

Current Location

Request Date

Relocation Description

LS2-16

BV5-09

BV4-10

LS2-06

BV3-03

BV4-13

LS1-15

BV4-11

BV2-05

BV3-07

BV5-04

BV2-13

BV2-15

BV3-05

BV3-10

BV2-11

BV5-05

BV2-09

6/14/2011
7/8/2014
5/8/2015

2/21/2017

8/22/2017

2/24/2018

10/23/2018
5/1/2019

3/27/2020

3/11/2021

1/26/2022

1/27/2022
6/1/2023

3/26/2024
5/6/2024

8/21/2024

3/26/2025

6/4/2025

Lakeside deeper water

Lakeside or end pier (any end slip)

Stay on BV4 in deeper water

End of Lakeside pier. Prefer Knolls Beach slip but will take any
Bayview Park pier 5slip 4, 6, or 8

Lakeside deeper water.

Deeper water on LS1

BVS5 slips 1-8

BV2-1,2,4 BV3-1,2,4

Any deeper water / any pier

BV5-02

Deeper water

deeper water, beach

Deeper water at Bayview

Deeper water

Further out from shore and closer to beach
Farther from shore

Deeper water and/or lakeside park (by the beach)
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