

# Pier Relocation Wait List

	<u>Name</u>	<u>Current Location</u>	<u>Request Date</u>	<u>Relocation Description</u>
1	Kate H Gerken	LS2-16	6/14/2011	Lakeside deeper water
2	Robert Graves	BV5-09	7/8/2014	Lakeside or end pier (any end slip)
3	Gary D & Cindy A Leonard	BV4-10	5/8/2015	Stay on BV4 in deeper water
4	Thomas G & Tina S Collins	LS2-06	2/21/2017	End of Lakeside pier. Prefer Knolls Beach slip but will take any
5	Harold O'Connell	BV3-03	8/22/2017	Bayview Park pier 5 slip 4, 6, or 8
6	Donna Gallagher	BV4-13	2/24/2018	Lakeside deeper water.
7	Nicollette L Purcell	LS1-15	10/23/2018	Deeper water on LS1
8	Michael & Karen Haaning	BV4-11	5/1/2019	BV5 slips 1-8
9	John Peter Papeck	BV2-05	3/27/2020	BV2-1,2,4 BV3-1,2,4
10	Eric Lindskog	BV3-07	3/11/2021	Any deeper water / any pier
11	Vincent & Michelle Chiara	BV5-04	1/26/2022	BV5-02
12	Patrick Anderson	BV2-13	1/27/2022	Deeper water
13	Shawn & Kim Fahey	BV2-15	6/1/2023	deeper water, beach
14	James A & Karen A Prickett	BV3-05	3/26/2024	Deeper water at Bayview
15	David N Merryman, Agent, David N Merryman Trust	BV3-10	5/6/2024	Deeper water
16	Marc Smith	BV2-11	8/21/2024	Further out from shore and closer to beach
17	Ricky R Mangun, Agent, Mangun Trust	BV5-05	3/26/2025	Farther from shore
18	Kevin & Jill McCall	BV2-09	6/4/2025	Deeper water and/or lakeside park (by the beach)